“Alexa, turn on the landscape lights.”
© 2021 Kichler Lighting LLC. All rights reserved. Kichler Connects™ is a trademark of Kichler Lighting LLC. Amazon Alexa is a trademark of Amazon.com, Inc., Apple, App Store, and the Apple logo are
registered trademarks of Apple Inc., Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc., The Google Home logo, Google Play, and the Google Play logo, are
trademarks of Google LLC, and Wi-Fi® is a registered trademark of the Wi-Fi Alliance.
Let your voice do the work.
Use voice commands with smart home devices like Amazon Alexa™
or Google Home™ to tell your landscape lighting to turn on or off.
Kichler.com/Kichler-Connects
Kichler Connects App features
Create Custom Schedules to fit your needs or select from
preset schedules to align with the daylight savings hours
and the changing seasons.
Voice Control via Amazon Alexa™ or Google Home™ lets you
tell your landscape lighting to turn on or off.
On-Board Memory to control your lights even if the Wi-Fi
connection is interrupted.
Usage Share lets multiple family members share control
of the lighting.
KICHLER TRANSFORMERS
Contractor Series Plus Series Professional Series
15CS150SS 15PL75AZT 15PR75SS
15CS300SS 15PL100AZT 15PR100SS
15CS600SS 15PL200AZT 15PR200SS
15PL300AZT 15PR300SS
15PL600AZT 15PR600SS
15PR900SS
15PR1200SS
Smart Control Timer Compatibility
23Kichler.com/Landscape
LI21003_01_K321_Intro_TOC_Lighting_vFA.indd   23LI21003_01_K321_Intro_TOC_Lighting_vFA.indd   23 4/21/21   11:07 AM4/21/21   11:07 AM
12
V
T
R
A
N
S
F
O
R
M
E
R
S
Name
SKU #
Finish
Wattage
Dimensions
Included
Optional
Accessories
Name
SKU #
Finish
Wattage
Dimensions
Included
Optional
Accessories
Pro Series
15PR100SS
15PR200SS
15PR300SS
15PR600SS
15PR900SS
15PR1200SS
100W - 1200W
100W-300W:  5.5"W x 19"H x 5.75"L
600W:  6.75"W x 19"H x 5.75"L
900W:  6.75"W x 21 H x 6 L
1200W:  8"W x 17.5"H x 7"L
Output voltage taps 12/13/14/15 Volts
Smart Control Timer 16085BK.
Mechanical Timer 15557BK.
Digital Timer 15556WH.
Plug-In Photocell 15565BK.
Remote Photocell 15534BK.
Pro Series
15PR75SS
75W
5.5"W x 5.75"L x 16.5"H
Output voltage tap is 15 Volt only
Smart Control Timer 16085BK.
Mechanical Timer 15557BK.
Digital Timer 15556WH.
Plug-In Photocell 15565BK.
Remote Photocell 15534BK.
Contractor Series
15CS75SS
75W
3.7"W x 4.6"L x 8.25"H
Output voltage taps 12/15 Volts. Integrated
timer and photocell outlets.
Contractor Series
15CS150SS
15CS300SS
15CS600SS
150W - 600W
150W, 300W:  5.5"W x 5.5"L x 13"H
600W:  6.1"W x 6.7"L x 14.3"H
Output voltage taps 12/13/14/15 Volts
Smart Control Timer 16085BK.
Mechanical Timer 15557BK.
Digital Timer 15556WH.
Plug-In Photocell 15565BK.
Remote Photocell 15534BK.
Plus Series
15PL100AZT
15PL200AZT
15PL300AZT
15PL600AZT
100W - 600W
100W-300W:  5.5"W x 5.75"L x 19"H
600W:  6.75"W x 5.75"L x 19"H
Output voltage taps 12/13/14/15 Volts
Smart Control Timer 16085BK.
Mechanical Timer 15557BK.
Digital Timer 15556WH.
Plug-In Photocell 15565BK.
Remote Photocell 15534BK.
Plus Series
15PL75AZT
75W
5.25"W x 5.75"L x 16.25"H
Output voltage tap is 15 Volt only
Smart Control Timer 16085BK.
Mechanical Timer 15557BK.
Digital Timer 15556WH.
Plug-In Photocell 15565BK.
Remote Photocell 15534BK.
43Kichler.com/LandscapeAll Kichler Integrated LED operates from 9-15V with no loss in light output
Low-Voltage Transformers
LI21003_02_12V_LED_Section_vFA.indd   43LI21003_02_12V_LED_Section_vFA.indd   43 4/21/21   10:18 AM4/21/21   10:18 AM